Venturia, ND
Mobridge, SD
Mobridge, SD
Mobridge, SD
Venturia, ND
Donnybrook, ND
Mandan, ND
Venturia, ND
Donnybrook, ND
Donnybrook, ND
Venturia, ND
Venturia, ND

Venturia, ND
Driscoll, ND

Cutting Bulls

High Yielding Bulls
Low Yielding Bulls

High Yielding Cows
Medium Yielding Cows

Low Yielding Cows

Herreid Livestock Auction

Friday, August 8 2025
1796 Head

20 Bbwf
64 Bbwf
66 Bbwf
186 Bbwf
351 Bbwf
68 Blk

31 Hereford

171 Bbwf

180 Blk/Red

123 Blk
111 Bbwf
280 Bbwf

Heifers

20 Blk
18 Blk

$226-$260
$215-$225
$195-$210
$168-$181
$157-$167
$145-$155

758
877
883
977
987
926
1086
1057
989
999
1064
1075

759
787

*All classes sold on a lower market with declining futures,

but still lots of buyer interest.*

$378.00
$348.50
$345.50
$331.00
$329.50
$327.00
$316.00
$315.50
$315.00
$314.50
$314.25
$313.25

$346.00
$336.00



