Herreid Livestock Auction

Friday, August 8 2025

1796 Head

<u>Steers</u>				
Venturia, ND	20	Bbwf	758	\$378.00
Mobridge, SD	64	Bbwf	877	\$348.50
Mobridge, SD	66	Bbwf	883	\$345.50
Mobridge, SD	186	Bbwf	977	\$331.00
Venturia, ND	351	Bbwf	987	\$329.50
Donnybrook, ND	68	Blk	926	\$327.00
Mandan, ND	31	Hereford	1086	\$316.00
Venturia, ND	171	Bbwf	1057	\$315.50
Donnybrook, ND	180	Blk/Red	989	\$315.00
Donnybrook, ND	123	Blk	999	\$314.50
Venturia, ND	111	Bbwf	1064	\$314.25
Venturia, ND	280	Bbwf	1075	\$313.25
<u>Heifers</u>				
Venturia, ND	20	Blk	759	\$346.00
Driscoll, ND	18	Blk	787	\$336.00
G D 11	door door			
Cutting Bulls	\$226-\$260			
High Yielding Bulls	\$215-\$225			
Low Yielding Bulls	\$195-\$210			
High Yielding Cows	\$168-\$181			
Medium Yielding Cows	\$157-\$167			
Low Yielding Cows	\$145-\$155	5		

^{*}All classes sold on a lower market with declining futures, but still lots of buyer interest.*